
poř. jméno ro čník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han pr ůměr +han max body
1 Jeníček Jan 2004 A 18 172 141 188 142 643 715 160,75 178,75 188 20
2 Kubík František Tadeáš 2004 A 18 128 138 157 117 540 612 135,00 153,00 157 18
3 Hojdarová Marie 2005 A 20 106 75 90 70 341 421 85,25 105,25 106 16
4 Háger Maxmilián 2004 A 18 82 52 100 103 337 409 84,25 102,25 103 14
5 Prchal Martin 2005 A 20 116 73 72 64 325 405 81,25 101,25 116 12
6 Dunovský Ond řej 2009 A 32 62 57 76 61 256 384 64,00 96,00 76 10
7 Straka František 2006 A 22 39 57 25 65 186 274 46,50 68,50 65 9
8 Bula Martin 2005 A 20 27 39 41 77 184 264 46,00 66,00 77 8
9 Straková Iva 2006 A 22 47 46 32 32 157 245 39,25 61,25 47 7

poř. jméno ro čník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han pr ůměr +han max body
1 Pechar Patrik 2001 B 12 223 178 158 171 730 778 182,50 194,50 223 20
2 Nahodil Antonín 2000 B 10 207 184 152 162 705 745 176,25 186,25 207 18
3 Žofková Eliška 2000 B 10 189 186 161 167 703 743 175,75 185,75 189 16
4 Demuth Filip 2000 B 10 164 161 150 136 611 651 152,75 162,75 164 14
5 Valenta David 2001 B 12 133 183 112 158 586 634 146,50 158,50 183 12
6 Smetánková Adéla 2000 B 10 156 102 139 173 570 610 142,50 152,50 173 10
7 Žofka Jaroslav 2002 B 14 106 143 141 123 513 569 128,25 142,25 143 9
8 Švingr Marek 2000 B 10 114 132 153 120 519 559 129,75 139,75 153 8
9 Mlejnek Michal 2002 B 14 145 88 106 106 445 501 111,25 125,25 145 7
10 Rejč Libor 2002 B 14 124 101 96 111 432 488 108,00 122,00 124 6
11 Petáková Anna 2000 B 10 112 78 101 100 391 431 97,75 107,75 112 5
12 Romanová Aneta 2002 B 14 81 87 95 79 342 398 85,50 99,50 95 4
13 Sedláčková Kate řina 2003 B 16 69 62 56 73 260 324 65,00 81,00 73 3
14 Hojdar Josef 2003 B 16 41 84 57 42 224 288 56,00 72,00 84 2
15 Špecián Vojt ěch 2003 B 16 55 42 53 56 206 270 51,50 67,50 56 1

poř. jméno ro čník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han pr ůměr +han max body
1 Soukup Martin 1998 C 6 279 205 264 206 954 978 238,50 244,50 279 20
2 Heligr Št ěpán 1997 C 4 168 210 237 201 816 832 204,00 208,00 237 18
3 Heligr Ond řej 1995 C 0 192 237 220 169 818 818 204,50 204,50 237 16
4 Kindl Karel 1998 C 6 211 191 161 179 742 766 185,50 191,50 211 14
5 Dunovský Michal 1996 C 2 183 158 192 163 696 704 174,00 176,00 192 12
6 Mlejnek Petr 1999 C 8 88 104 112 105 409 441 102,25 110,25 112 10
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1 Jeníček Jan A 20 20 20 20 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 80
2 Kubík František Tadeáš A 18 18 18 18 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 72
3 Hojdarová Marie A 16 14 14 16 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
4 Háger Maxmilián A 12 10 12 14 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48
5 Straka František A 8 12 10 9 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 39
6 Straková Iva A 7 8 8 7 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
7 Potzel Lukáš A 9 9 9 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27
8 Bula Martin A 0 0 16 8 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 24
9 Zeman Nick A 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

10 Lísa Štěpán A 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14
11 Kózl Tomáš A 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 Nahodil Antonín B 18 16 18 18 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70
2 Demuth Filip B 14 18 20 14 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 66
3 Smetánková Adéla B 12 9 16 10 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 47
4 Valenta David B 7 10 10 12 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 39
5 Švingr Marek B 16 14 0 8 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 38
6 Žofková Eliška B 9 12 0 16 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 37
7 Šnábl Jiří B 10 8 14 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
8 Rejč Libor B 6 6 12 6 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
9 Žofka Jaroslav B 8 7 0 9 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 24

10 Nejedlík Tomáš B 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
11 Tříska Jan B 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
12 Pechar Patrik B 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
13 Hojdar Josef B 4 4 7 2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17
14 Romanová Aneta B 0 2 6 4 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
15 Schovanec David B 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
16 Lagin Vojtěch B 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
17 Trojovský Jan B 2 5 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
18 Mlejnek Michal B 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7
19 Vrbka Ondřej B 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
20 Petáková Anna B 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
21 Sedláčková Kateřina B 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
22 Zeman Denis B 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
23 Vrbka Jakub B 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
24 Špecián Vojtěch B 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
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1 Heligr Ondřej C 20 16 14 16 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 66
2 Heligr Štěpán C 12 14 16 18 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
3 Soukup Martin C 18 18 0 20 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 56
4 Kindl Karel C 10 0 18 14 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42
5 Dunovský Michal C 14 12 0 12 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 38
6 Vořechovský Jan C 16 0 20 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 36
7 Homola Lukáš C 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
8 Smetánka Daniel C 9 8 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17
9 Špirková Tereza C 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

10 Mlejnek Petr C 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
11 Filípková Kristýna C 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
12 Sučík Jan C 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

Celkové hodnocení Junior Cup - 2013


